



Effective Date:

Product Specifications

Product Name: Marble Chocolate Sheet Cake

Product Code: 4775

Origin: Made in Canada from Domestic and Imported Ingredients

UPC code: 778463047756

SCC code: 10778463047753

Product Description:

Blend of vanilla and chocolate cake with white chocolate and milk chocolate mousse, surrounded by a dark chocolate layer and topped with milk chocolate drizzle.

Weights:

Net Cake: 3.00kg

Net Case: 6.00kg

Packaging:

Each sheet cake is uncut and individually boxed, 2 cakes per case.

Case Dimensions: 16.75" x 13.06" x 7.12"

Ingredient Declaration:

Cake mix (sugar, enriched wheat flour, modified corn starch, soybean oil, dry whey, propylene glycol mono&diesters of fatty acids, mono & diglycerides, wheat gluten, salt, leavening [baking soda, sodium aluminium phosphate], dextrose, corn starch, soya lecithin, natural and artificial flavours, dry egg whole, dry egg yolk, alpha tocopherols), water, liquid whole egg, chocolate flavored compound(sugar, soybean oil, cocoa powder processed with alkali, whole milk powder, cocoa powder, modified palm oil, soya lecithin, naturals flavours, vanilla extract), canola oil and modified palm margarine (milk/soya), canola oil, sugar, Cake mix(sugar, enriched wheat flour, cocoa powder, modified corn starch, canola oil, modified milk ingredients, baking powder, milk ingredients, salt, wheat starch, cellulose gum, guar gum, natural flavours), creme custard powder (modified corn starch, corn starch, salt, titanium dioxide, artificial flavour, colours (fd&c yellow #5, fd&c yellow #6)), white compound(sugar, soybean oil, whole milk powder, modified palm oil, soya lecithin, vanilla natural extract), butter, glucose, natural and artificial flavour (xanthane gum, caramel colour(sulphites), chocolate colour, maltol), artificial vanilla flavour, baking powder.

Allergens : *Content* Milk, Eggs, Soya, Wheat, Sulphites. *May Contain* Peanuts, Other type of nuts.

Nutritional Information:

Nutrition Facts	
Valeur nutritive	
1/36 of cake (83 g)	
1/36 du gâteau (83 g)	
Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories 310	
Fat / Lipides 19 g	29 %
Saturated / saturés 4 g	21 %
+ Trans / trans 0,2 g	
Polyunsaturated / Polyinsaturés 4 g	
Omega-6 / oméga-6 2,5 g	
Omega-3 / oméga-3 0,8 g	
Monounsaturated / monoinsaturés 8 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 40 mg	
Sodium / Sodium 170 mg	7 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides 32 g	11 %
Fibre / Fibres 1 g	4 %
Sugars / Sucres 22 g	
Protein / Protéines 3 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	4 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	2 %
Calcium / Calcium	2 %
Iron / Fer	8 %

Shelf Life:

10 months frozen.

5 days once thawed and refrigerated

